
Updated on: 2024-03-20

Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B2)

Date
(YYYY-MM-DD)

Day hours Venue Available Time Remarks Subvention Source

2024-04-06 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-04-13 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-04-20 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-04-27 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS Field SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-05-04 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-05-11 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-05-18 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-05-25 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-06-01 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-06-08 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-06-15 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-06-22 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

2024-06-29 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TBC TBC SYPS/F 0900-1200 常規訓練 LCSD

Time Venue

Men Squad Training Schedule

For the period of 2024 Apr to 2024 Jun

RS U12

2024 Apr


